Nennungs-Liste

Prufung : 04 Springpferdeprufung KI.M*
Startfolge ab O nach Pferd
S Nr. KopfNr Pferdename Reiter
34 Bakar DKG Adams,Sebastian
88 CalidH
188 Charmante DKG
211 Clarchen 32
303 Davinci 23
310 Don Fernantes Z
323 ECLAIR
373  Henkel's Quitecool
444  Lord Grey 2
477  Nicolina 10
529  Quido Rebel
531 Quimera CM 2
580 Taquila 2
593 Vioguete dla Moine
665 Umpulsion de la Roque
666  Upsilone de la Roque
95 Candoit18 Baudach,Marc
216 Clearrado 2
225 Clowny 3
61 Bolero van 'T Heike Bergwall,Annika
124  Carthina 3
68 C'est Bon 12 Borgmann,Vanessa
133  Caspar 227
452 Lucky - Luck
673  Enduro VD Withoeve
674  Coco Snuss
621 API Largo BrUcker,Frank
622  Chacolot
623 Lakisha 2
624  Liebeskind N
625 Quinola RVL
8  Adorator 3 Briise,Eva-Maria
130 Cascal E
226  Clueso SP
417 Las Vegas SD
539 ReadytodoH
545 Rocky H 2
573  Spitfire Z
93  Callington 2 Dieckmann,Hubertus
143 Cassiona GL
196 ChiaraD 2
293 Cro7
307 Diacara 2
369  Guitano 20
398 LaCalida 4
425  Leviathan K
449  Lovergon
457 LuiD
474  Necco 6
522  Quetzen FN
595 WB Calimera

nennlis



nennlis

10

11

12

13

100
102
148
151
180
248
252
255
402
429
475
515
517
550
610

66
105
149
592

675
676

26

58
108
314
329
344
410
414
417
539
543
545
112
219
221
321
501
602
605

129
238
242
251
260
331
362
450

Acaraquada T.
Cantica 2
Caprica
Castor 119
Cathy - Blue S
Chantilly 35
Commissaire S
Conchita S

Concordis Aberdeen

La Principessa
Liberty Lux

Nelly la Sweet
Quaxjr. T
Queen Magic
Sally 708
Ziroquado T
Bugatti du Rouet
Cara Mia R
Catch Me 51
Vinci d'Arsouilles
Blockbuster 4
Bella Luisa

Adorator 3
Asagao xx
Black Rock H
Caramatcho
Dorado 202
Emsfee 2
Figo 34
Lamon H
Lariostea H
Las Vegas SD
Ready to do H
Rittersporn H
Rocky H 2
Careko Z
Clintrexo Z
Clooney 57
Dynamo 23
Prada 35
Zampano Z 2
Zarico Z

Cascadero M
Colcetto FS
Colino 34

Con Coeur du Baloubet

Contador 17
Eoleo

Gina Fomia Z
Lucas RP

Dowe,Hendrik

Gorski,Julia

Heinze,Carolina

Hoffrogge,Jens

James,Braden

Peter,Rainer



nennlis

14

15

16

17

18

59

73

85
136
138
150
154
191
228
273
201
346
364
374
428
479
527
575
589

10

23

41

43
112
219
221
261
279
309
321
372
384
420
426
501
540
582
602
605
606
607
668
669

79
388
670

24

39
147
244
262
347
351
353
472

419
439

Blacky 941
Cabanero 2
Calensky 2
Casper 389
Casgero
Catenda

Cato 68

Check Point Charly 3
Cobold 43
Corento
Crescent 2
Firenzo 6
Gipsy 1134
Hermione Jean
Lexus 59

Nobu

Quick Step 53
Stella 981
Vermont 22

Aga Khan Z
Aragon 227
Bandolero 51
Barco 6
Careko Z
Clintrexo Z
Clooney 57
Contador 46
Cornwell 9
Dolocia
Dynamo 23
Havana Club 2
Hui Buh 7
Leander 277
Levisto Alpha Z
Prada 35
Reavnir
Tokyo 2
Zampano Z 2
Zarico Z
Zaza Z

Zeno Z
Brunetti 6

KS Coradina

Cados L
Ivory de Roulard
Kamira 18

Arquito de Bamboo
Balougraf ESC
Castlefield Socks
Comanchi 3
Contagobet

Fit5

For Fun 53

For you 31
Naireve ESC
Lavalino 8

Lody 2

Renzel,Markus

Rusen,Angelique

Schéllhorn,Philipp

Sterzenbach,Martin

Ullrich,Katrin



